
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2020

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STARÝ Vladimír

2018, MADRIAN Ferdinand

Norma M20F: 1:21.71

415 m

545 m

130 m

2900 m

III. Vírské serpentiny, 21. 6. 2020

19. - 21. 6. 2020

Technical Marshal MREC VOZDECKÝ David

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 7 m

70,208

71,960

AS-S1+2000/2WD

AS-S1+2000/4WD
AS-S1-1600

AS-S1-2000

AS-E1-1400

AS-E1-1600

AS-E1-2000

AS-E1+2000
AS-E2/C-1600

AS-HA1-1300

AS-HA1+2000

AS-HA2-Veterán

4 AS-S1+2000/2WD

4 AS-S1+2000/4WD

3 AS-S1-1600

3 AS-S1-2000

3 AS-E1-1400

1 AS-E1-1600

4 AS-E1-2000

4 AS-E1+2000

4 AS-E2/C-1600

2 AS-HA1-1300

1 AS-HA1+2000

1 AS-HA2-Veterán

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:32 - 10:17

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:29 - 12:10

Rain

Cloudy

12

13

8

8

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:35 - 17:22

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:14 - 17:47

Cloudy

Cloudy

13

14

9

9

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:53.200

1:47.910

1:42.000

1:41.710

5:22.810

2:33.790

2:25.080

2:28.700

2:21.575

2:08.765

2:02.738

2:03.233

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

92,226

96,747

102,353

102,645

32,341

67,885

73,742

81,078

85,059

84,717

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

35/2 29/2 29/2

34/2 31/2 31/2

34/2 32/2 31/2

34/2 31/2 31/2

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

STARÝ Vladimír

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 143Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda AS-E2/C-1600 40 40 35 28

2. 128Michal CUPÁK 837 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki Gsxr 600 AS-E2/C-1600 35 35 28 30

3. 112Martin CUPÁK 840 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki Gsxr AS-E2/C-1600 30 32 26 24

4. 99Radek NEVESELÝ 669 CZ GarageVW VW AS-S1+2000/2WD 14 18 32 35

5. 98Petr TÜRK 711 CZ TR motorsportSubaru Impreza WRX STI AS-E1+2000 20 16 30 32

6. 80Jiří HYBÁŠEK 602 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 AS-S1+2000/4WD 40 40

7. 62Lubomír VYMĚTAL 759 CZ LV carBMW  M3 E46 AS-E1+2000 32 30

8. 56Karel STEHLÍK 780 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX AS-E1+2000 28 28

9. 52Jiří OŠMERA 744 CZ PFEIFER MOTORSPORT s.r.o.VW Scirocco AS-E1-2000 26 26

10. 48Tomáš SULEK 802 CZ SulkarKartcross Honda CBR RR 60 AS-E2/C-1600 24 24

11. 47Faňa GRUNTORÁD 601 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS AS-S1+2000/2WD 12 10 22 3

12. 46Jiří ONDRÁČEK 636 CZ Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 AS-S1+2000/4WD 20 26

13. 44Patrick MAYER 696 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Megane RS Trophy AS-S1+2000/2WD 22 22

14. 36Matěj ŘEMÍNEK 633 CZ AC ChoceňSeat Leon AS-S1+2000/2WD 6 6 2 22

15. 34Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KzM RacingVW GOLF 4X4 tdi AS-E1+2000 0 0 18 16

16. 32Milan DIBLIK 777 CZ KZM racingNissan 350Z AS-E1+2000 10 2 0 20

17. 32Petr STODOLA 782 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX AS-E1-1600 18 14

18. 30Michal KURBEL 715 SK KovomkSkoda 125 AS-E1-1400 3 3 24 0

19. 28Richard MEIXNER 717 CZ KV Motor teamRenault Clio Cup AS-E1-2000 8 20

20. 28Miloslav KRÁL 788 CZ RTM-Mohelnice Volkswagen Golf IV. AS-E1-2000 0 0 10 18

21. 28Adam KRÁLÍK 655 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS AS-S1-1600 16 12

21. 28Jaroslav PIENČÍK 765 SK JPRacingHonda Civic AS-E1-1600 16 12

23. 16Aleš BUCHTA 688 CZ Backroad ManiacsBMW E36 318ti AS-S1-2000 0 0 6 10

24. 16Rostislav DIBLÍK 775 CZ KZM-RacingSeat Leon 4x4 AS-E1+2000 0 0 8 8

25. 14Zdeněk TRNKA 621 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo VI AS-S1+2000/4WD 14 0

25. 14Roman VANĚREK 713 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia AS-E1-2000 0 14

27. 12Radim CHALUPA 675 CZ SUBARU STiSubaru WRX STi AS-S1+2000/4WD 12 0

28. 10Radovan ŠIMEČEK 701 CZ ECO-PRESS CZPeugeot 206i AS-E1-2000 2 8

29. 9Petr TOUŠEK 671 CZ BestTiresBMW 318i AS-S1-2000 1 1 3 4

30. 8Rostislav NOVÁK 603 CZ Unis tradeLotus Super Seven AS-S1-2000 4 4

31. 6Radim BENŠ 838 CZ Radim BenšFormule König AS-E2/C-1600 0 6

32. 4Radek HOUSKA 622 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 4 0

33. 2Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 0 0 2

34. 1Radovan MASÁR 709 SK NANODRYHonda Civic AS-E1-1600 1 0

35. 1Luboš SÁZAVA 884 CZ PGRace Czech MotorsportPorsche 911 AS-HA1+2000 0 0 0 1

0Jaromír KLEIN 877 CZ KF motorsportŠkoda 100 AS-HA1-1300 0 0 0 0

0Jakub FUJERA 878 CZ KF motorsportŠkoda 100 AS-HA1-1300 0 0 0 0

0Jaroslav HELIGR 927 CZ Jaroslav HeligrMTX 1-01 AS-HA2-Veterán 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 612 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 Vts AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Petr DOUBEK 707 CZ Dub raceFiat Seicento1.1 AS-E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Miroslav BARTOŠ 767 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 0

0Adam FRANTA 733 CZ TWR- RacingFord Fiesta AS-E1-1400 0 0

0Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamHyundai Coupe AS-S1-2000 0 0 0

0Lukáš ŠTELC 769 CZ Kotouč gearboxesMitsubishi Evo 9 AS-E1+2000 0 0 0

0Jaroslav DAMBOR 727 CZ KZM-RacingZastava 101 sporting AS-E1-1600 0

0Michaela TÜRKOVÁ 620 CZ TR motorsportAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Tomáš MATĚJNY 890 CZ DTM GarageBmw E30 325i AS-HA1+2000 0 0

0Jaroslav DAMBOR 727 CZ KZM-RacingZastava 101 sporting AS-E1-1600 0 0

0Patrik BAUER 917 CZ Bauer racing teamVW 11 Brouk AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0

0Jaroslav MIDRLA 900 CZ JarisMotorsVW Buggy AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0

0Jiri BORKOVEC 600 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0
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0Gartner MICHAEL 664 AT mayer motorsportRenault clio rs AS-S1-2000 0 0

0Alexandra DIVISOVA 702 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio AS-E1-2000 0 0

0Petr DOLEŽAL 818 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaKartcross Honda CBR AS-E2/C-1600 0 0

0David ORAVEC 708 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia AS-E1-1400 0 0

0Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 0 0
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Autoslalom

AS-S1+2000/2WD

1. 70Radek NEVESELÝ 690 CZ GarageSeat Leon 1515 2020

2. 51Faňa GRUNTORÁD 601 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS 1212 1215

3. 45Matěj ŘEMÍNEK 633 CZ AC ChoceňSeat Leon 1010 1510

4. 40Patrick MAYER 696 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Megane RS Trophy 2020

5. 22Radek HOUSKA 622 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT 1012

6. 16Jiri BORKOVEC 600 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS 88

7. 12Michaela TÜRKOVÁ 620 CZ TR motorsportAudi TT 66

AS-S1+2000/4WD

1. 40Jiří HYBÁŠEK 602 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 2020

2. 30Jiří ONDRÁČEK 636 CZ Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 1515

3. 12Zdeněk TRNKA 621 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 012

4. 10Radim CHALUPA 675 CZ SUBARU STiSubaru WRX STi 010

AS-S1-1600

1. 70Zdeněk PODPĚRA 612 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 Vts 2020 1515

2. 54Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc 1515 1212

3. 40Adam KRÁLÍK 655 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS 2020

AS-S1-2000

1. 64Aleš BUCHTA 688 CZ Backroad ManiacsBMW E36 318ti 1212 2020

2. 60Petr TOUŠEK 671 CZ BestTiresBMW 318i 1515 1515

3. 40Rostislav NOVÁK 603 CZ Unis tradeLotus Super Seven 2020

4. 22Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamHyundai Coupe 010 12

5. 18Gartner MICHAEL 664 AT mayer motorsportRenault clio rs 108

6. 14Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti 86

AS-E1-1400

1. 60Michal KURBEL 715 SK KovomkSkoda 125 2020 020

2. 54Petr DOUBEK 707 CZ Dub raceFiat Seicento1.1 1512 1512

3. 35Adam FRANTA 733 CZ TWR- RacingFord Fiesta 2015

4. 15David ORAVEC 708 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 015

AS-E1-1600

1. 40Petr STODOLA 782 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX 2020

1. 40Radovan MASÁR 709 SK NANODRYHonda Civic 2020

3. 30Jaroslav PIENČÍK 765 SK JPRacingHonda Civic 1515

0Jaroslav DAMBOR 727 CZ KZM-RacingZastava 101 sporting 00 0

AS-E1-2000

1. 54Miloslav KRÁL 788 CZ RTM-Mohelnice Volkswagen Golf IV. 86 2020

2. 40Jiří OŠMERA 744 CZ PFEIFER MOTORSPORT s.r.o.VW Scirocco 2020

3. 40Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 610 1212

4. 30Richard MEIXNER 717 CZ KV Motor teamRenault Clio Cup 1515

4. 30Roman VANĚREK 713 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia 1515

6. 24Radovan ŠIMEČEK 701 CZ ECO-PRESS CZPeugeot 206i 1212

7. 20Miroslav BARTOŠ 767 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 1010

8. 18Alexandra DIVISOVA 702 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio 108
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AS-E1+2000

1. 64Petr TÜRK 711 CZ TR motorsportSubaru Impreza WRX STI 1212 2020

2. 45Milan DIBLIK 777 CZ KZM racingNissan 350Z 1010 1510

3. 43Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KzM RacingVW GOLF 4X4 tdi 88 1215

4. 40Lubomír VYMĚTAL 759 CZ LV carBMW  M3 E46 2020

5. 34Rostislav DIBLÍK 775 CZ KZM-RacingSeat Leon 4x4 66 1012

6. 30Karel STEHLÍK 780 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX 1515

0Lukáš ŠTELC 769 CZ Kotouč gearboxesMitsubishi Evo 9 00 0

AS-E2/C-1600

1. 75Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda 2020 1520

2. 65Michal CUPÁK 837 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki Gsxr 600 1515 2015

3. 48Martin CUPÁK 840 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki Gsxr 1212 1212

4. 20Tomáš SULEK 802 CZ SulkarKartcross Honda CBR RR 60 1010

5. 10Radim BENŠ 838 CZ Radim BenšFormule König 100

0Petr DOLEŽAL 818 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaKartcross Honda CBR 00

AS-HA1-1300

1. 75Jaromír KLEIN 877 CZ KF motorsportŠkoda 100 2015 2020

2. 65Jakub FUJERA 878 CZ KF motorsportŠkoda 100 1520 1515

AS-HA1+2000

1. 75Luboš SÁZAVA 884 CZ PGRace Czech MotorsportPorsche 911 2015 2020

2. 35Tomáš MATĚJNY 890 CZ DTM GarageBmw E30 325i 1520

AS-HA1-Veterán

1. 40Patrik BAUER 917 CZ Bauer racing teamVW 11 Brouk 2020

2. 30Jaroslav MIDRLA 900 CZ JarisMotorsVW Buggy 1515

AS-HA2-Veterán

1. 80Jaroslav HELIGR 927 CZ Jaroslav HeligrMTX 1-01 2020 2020
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1. 70Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 1520 2015

2. 51Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 88 1520

3. 35Alexandra DIVISOVA 702 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio AS-E1-2000 2015

4. 24Michaela TÜRKOVÁ 620 CZ TR motorsportAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 1212

5. 20Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 1010
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AUTOSLALOM JUNIOSKÁ TROFEJ
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1. 40Tomáš SULEK 802 CZ SulkarKartcross Honda CBR RR 60 AS-E2/C-1600 2020

2. 40Adam KRÁLÍK 655 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS AS-S1-1600 2020

3. 30Adam FRANTA 733 CZ TWR- RacingFord Fiesta AS-E1-1400 1515
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